
AUTO BELT  TYPE VACUUM PACKAGING MACHINE

Standard Features
Continuous Belt Type Model With Auto Start-stop Controlling By PLC

(Mitsubishi Japan).

Design Suitable For Suitable For Fixed Shape Product Like Panner,

Cheese, Khakhra, Poultry Product, Fish, Beef, Etc.

Suitable For High Productivity.

One-piece Vacuum Chamber.

Stainless Steel Body, No Sharp Edges, Use Cast Aluminium & Other

Nonferrous Materials To Safe Rust Issue And Easy Cleaning

Seal Bar Postion

W2

L

W1

Option 1 Option 2

L

W2
L

Technical Specifications

MACHINE MODEL ABV-1100

Seal Width

Machine Dimension(LXWXH)

Machine Weight

Electric Supply

Usable Chamber Height (H)

Seal Bar Length(L)

No.of Seal Bars

Voltage

Distance Between Seal Bars(W1/W2)

Cycle Time

400/150

80

8

2000X1725X1350

1100

1/2

650 Kg

4 KW

440V-3PH-50Hz

15-20 Sec


