AUTO BELT TYPE VACUUM PACKAGING MACHINE





Standard Features

- Continuous Belt Type Model With Auto Start-stop Controlling By PLC (Mitsubishi Japan).
- Design Suitable For Suitable For Fixed Shape Product Like Panner, Cheese, Khakhra, Poultry Product, Fish, Beef, Etc.
- Suitable For High Productivity.
- One-piece Vacuum Chamber.
- O Stainless Steel Body, No Sharp Edges, Use Cast Aluminium & Other
- Nonferrous Materials To Safe Rust Issue And Easy Cleaning

Technical Specifications

	(All Figures are in mm)
MACHINE MODEL	ABV-1100
Distance Between Seal Bars(W1/W2)	400/150
Usable Chamber Height (H)	80
Seal Bar Length(L)	1100
No.of Seal Bars	1/2
Seal Width	8
Machine Dimension(LXWXH)	2000X1725X1350
Machine Weight	650 Kg
Voltage	440V-3PH-50Hz
Electric Supply	4 KW
Cycle Time	15-20 Sec